TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards road cleaning store material and dust 
shifting at footpath area V No 3782

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

09-01-2026 19:06:03

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Kumar Towards 
customer complaint attending and cellar corrider 
tube light fixing work V no 3784

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

09-01-2026 19:06:03

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-Janardhan Prasad 3,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Janardhan Prasad 
Towards damage tiles replase flat no A 601 & 
503 and 617 V No 3785

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

10-01-2026 10:16:33

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

OE-Transportation Charges UD 1,200.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards labour transportation chrages from 
turakapalli to Ght and return back to Turakapalli

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred 
Only

₹ 1,200.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature